

Senate File 475

H-1336

1 Amend Senate File 475, as amended, passed, and reprinted by  
2 the Senate, as follows:

3 1. By striking page 12, line 21, through page 13, line 16.

4 2. Title page, line 4, after <screenings,> by inserting  
5 <and>

6 3. Title page, by striking line 5 and inserting <relating to  
7 fees.>

8 4. By renumbering as necessary.

---

NIELSEN of Johnson